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TX 5501.070 - Side panels, divided with lockable cam lock

Side panels, divided, with integrated cam lock including security lock 3524 E.

Features

Model No.

Benefits

Material
Surface finish
Colour

Supply includes

To fit

Basic material
Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

E-Number Sweden

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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TX 5501.070

Easy to use

Tool-free assembly

Cam lock including security lock 3524 E
Internal latch for optional retrofitting

Sheet steel
Spray-finished
RAL 7035

Console
Pedestal
Earth conductor
Assembly parts

Enclosure type: TX Colocation Rack
Height: 2,200 mm
Depth: 1,200 mm

Sheet steel

1 pc(s).

24

26.4

94039910
4028177678767
E7239563
EC002524

27182101



Tender text

Side panel, divided

Horizontally divided side panel for tool-free assembly and easy
handling.

Including cam lock with secure lock 3524 E.

The side panel is additionally equipped with bolts in order to secure
the side panel optional with an internal latch (DK 7824.510).

For enclosures WxD 2200x1200 mm
Packs of = 1 side panel, divided
Material: Sheet steel

Colour: RAL 7035

Model No.: DK 5501.070
Manufacturer: Rittal
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