

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## TX 5501.070

### Side panels, divided

State: 09/02/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/ro-ro](http://rittal.com/ro-ro))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# TX 5501.070 - Side panels, divided with lockable cam lock

Side panels, divided, with integrated cam lock including security lock 3524 E.

## Features

Model No.	TX 5501.070
Benefits	Easy to use Tool-free assembly Cam lock including security lock 3524 E Internal latch for optional retrofitting
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	Spray-finished
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Console Pedestal Earth conductor Assembly parts
To fit	Enclosure type: TX Colocation Rack Height: 2,200 mm Depth: 1,200 mm
Basic material	Sheet steel
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	24
Gross weight	26.4
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177678767
E-Number Sweden	E7239563
ETIM 9	EC002524
ECLASS 8.0	27182101

# Tender text

Side panel, divided

Horizontally divided side panel for tool-free assembly and easy handling.

Including cam lock with secure lock 3524 E.

The side panel is additionally equipped with bolts in order to secure the side panel optional with an internal latch (DK 7824.510).

For enclosures WxD 2200x1200 mm

Packs of = 1 side panel, divided

Material: Sheet steel

Colour: RAL 7035

Model No.: DK 5501.070

Manufacturer: Rittal